2010-02-01
Page 1 of 1
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
BRAIDED SLEEVING
UL94 V0 FIRE PROOF
 General
The braided sleevings are manufactured with single filament of first quality. The sleevings are radially
expandable by means of longitudinal movement that makes it possible to obtain a double diameter.
This characteristic makes insertion of electrical cables to be protected very easy. The sleevings are
available in standard color black but can also be ordered in gray.
Based on volumes other colors can be produced.
 Standard Sizes
E-number Art. code Description
 29150040SV0 4-8 mm  200 meter
 29150050SV0 5-10 mm  100 meter
 29150100SV0  10-20 mm 100 meter
 29150150SV0 15-30 mm 100 meter
 29150200SV0 20-35 mm 50 meter
 29150400SV0 40-70 mm 50 meter
 29150500SV0 50-80 mm 50 meter
 General properties
Manufactured with polyester monofilaments, this braid can be over expanded pushing back
mechanically.
Specific weight  ISO R1183  1,5g/cm
3
Traction resistance  ISO 37  5,28kg/mm
2
Elongation at break  ISO 37  39%
Working temperature   -50°C till +150°C
Melting point    235 °C
Visit
E-mail
Call
+46(0)8-546 80 200